Feviko Mpoypappa GRAFTS HELLAS Oscoalovikng 2019-2020

KATEYOYNZEIZ EIAIKOTHTEX

PERSONAL TRAINING

GROUP TRAINING

PILATES

YOGA

WORKSHOPS

EVENTS

21-22/09/2019

28-29/09/2019

05-06/10/2019

EQUIPMENT PILATES PRO level 1

ZETAZEIZ EIAIKOTHTQN ZENTEMBPIOY

TEAETH ENAP=ZHZ - ANIONOMH NTYXIQN 2018-2019

12-13/10/2019

'SUSPENSION EXERCISE

19-20/10/2019

UNCTIONAL
METABOLIC TRAINING

26-27/10/2019

02-03/11/2019

09-10/11/2019

16-17/11/2019

23-24/11/2019

30-01/12/2019

07-08/12/2019

14-15/12/2019

21-22/12/2019

28-29/12/2019

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 1

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 1

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

OLYMPIC
WEIGHTLIFTING

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

OPEN FITNESS DAY

28n OkTwPBpiou

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

PROPS PILATES
Pro level 1

PROPS PILATES
Pro level 1

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

YOGAPro level 1

'YOGAPro level 1

YOGAPro level 1

'YOGAPro level 1

YOGAPro level 1

XpioTouyevva

CYCLING

04-05/01/2020

11-12/01/2020

18-19/01/2020

25-26/01/2020

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

ESETAZEIZPT1-2&3
XEIMEPINO

'SUSPENSION EXERCISE

OLYMPIC
WEIGHTLIFTING

01-02/02/2020

08-09/02/2020

15-16/02/2020

22-23/02/2020

29-01/03/2020

07-08/03/2020

13-14-15/03/2020

21-22/03/2020

28-29/03/2020

04-05/04/2020

11-12/04/2020

18-19/04/2020

25-26/04/2020

02-03/05/2020

09-10/05/2020

16-17/05/2020

23-24/05/2020

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro lev

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 1

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 1

CCORRECTIVE EXERCISE BY
COACH M1

CCORRECTIVE EXERCISE BY
FT COACH M2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

PERSONAL TRAINING
Pro level 2

ESETAZEIZ PT 1-2

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

ELITE PERSONAL TRAINING

FUNCTIONAL
METABOLIC TRAINING

CCORRECTIVE EXERCISE BY
COACH M1

30-31/05/2020

06-07/06/2020

13-14/06/2020

EZETASEIZ PERSONAL
TRAINING Elite

CCORRECTIVE EXERCISE BY
FT COACH M2

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Pro level 1

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

GROUP TRAINING
Adv level 2

SETAZEIZ GT1 &2

GROUP TRAINING
Elite level 3

GROUP TRAINING
Elite level 3

GROUP TRAINING
Elite level 3

@copaveia

EQUIPMENT PILATES PRO level 1

EQUIPMENT PILATES PRO level 1

EQUIPMENT PILATES
Adv level 2

EQUIPMENT PILATES
Adv level 2

ESETAZEIZ PILATES

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

AERIAL YOGA
AERIAL YOGA
AERIAL YOGA Dance Aerobic
FUN KIDS YOGA
FUN KIDS YOGA Dance Aerobic
Dance Aerobic

KaBapa Asutépa

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

MAT PILATES
Pro level 1

PROPS PILATES
Pro level 1

PROPS PILATES
Pro level 1

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

Naoxa

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

MAT & PROPS PILATES
Adv level 2

EQUIPMENT PILATES PRO level 1

EQUIPMENT PILATES PRO level 1

EQUIPMENT PILATES
Adv level 2

'YOGAPro level 1

YOGAPro level 1

'YOGAPro level 1

'YOGAPro level 1

YOGAPro level 1
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Dance Aerobic

EQUIPMENT PILATES
Adv level 2

ESETAZEIZ PILATES

20-21/06/2020

27-28/06/2020




Aerobic Trainer

Personal Training Pro level 1 - Fintness Assistant |  EQF level 2 ACE HC ACE Health Coach DA Dance Aerobic
ini Corrective Exercise
Pe's";:'t:;z";::;:&::vel 2 EQF level 3 CEM1 Module 1 by FT FST Fight Sports Training
COACH
- " Corrective Exercise
Parsral g Shes et corteves Podus 2/ FT . piaco
COACH
Perso"_a‘;,::::::ﬁai:::'::::tlwe' 4 EQF level 5 SE Suspension Exercise AYA Aerial Yoga Arts
Group Training - Pro level 1 FMT Functi:l::ilnlill"t;tabolic FKY Fun Kids Yoga
Gg,:.':::mgg ::s‘;rl::;:rz EQF level 3 KT Kettelbells Training Aqua Training
Group Training Elite level 3 ow Olympic Weightlifitng

Mat Pilates Instructor Pro level 1

Props Pilates Instructor Pro level 1

Equipment Pilates Instructor Pro level 1

Mat & Props Pilates Teacher Adv level 2

EQF level 4

Equipment Pilates Teacher Adv level 2

Yoga Instructor Pro level 1

Yoga Teacher Adv level 2 - YWTT 200h

YYoga Teacher Elite level 3 - YWTT 300h

TOPFITNESS

FRAME STUDIO PILATES

FYMNAZTHPIA










